1.

2.

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING

March 10, 2021
Respondents: Clay Williams ,Sonia Hafeez, Robert Hassel, Kinza Nayab, Murad
Razzak, Colleen Barry, Stephine Melendez, Tatyana Gleyzer, Joseph Fantozzi,
Teneia Wooten, Natalie Taub
Non Respondent:
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-
Hutchinson (non-voting member of the College Association Office)

Approval of Minutes
February 10th, 2021 Meeting

New Business
Budgets

Administrative Cost

Hunter USG- Clubs

Hunter USG- Clubs

Hunter USG-General.
Intercollegiate Athletic
Performing Arts- Individuals.
GSA Clubs

$23,999.77 Unanimously Approved

$.
$.
$.

200.00 Unanimously Approved
900.00 Unanimously Approved
122.95 Unanimously Approved

$ 19,377.00 Unanimously Approved
$ 15,787.09 Unanimously Approved

National Student Speech Language Hearing Association $ 2,552.84** Unanimously Approved

Performing Arts Individuals
IN1 Alishanee Chafe-Hearmon
IN2 Niamh Mcloughlin

IN3 Fox Conner

IN4 Abigail Kenover

IN5 Anakeiry Cruz

ING Lydia Crozier

IN7 Riia Pulakka

IN8 Jaire Tyndal

INO Poritia Wells

IN11 Nadia Conway

IN12 Samantha Scully

IN14 Michelle Chen

IN15 Esther Nozea

IN16 Julieta Rodriguez-Cruz
IN17 Ashley Cortes-Ose
IN18 Briahna Smith

IN19 Isabelle Goodman
IN20 Shatasia Frazir

IN21 Samuel Kim

IN23 JinChi Zuo

IN24 Shada Browe

IN25 Morgan Cairns

IN26 Grace Brewster
Publications

Pre-Health Diaries Club and Blog.

The Photographers Collective

TGIF Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS

PP PPARPRPRAL P PRPNN N DN PNH NN

600.00 Unanimously Approved
600.00 Unanimously Approved
350.00 Unanimously Approved
600.00 Tabled**
500.00 Unanimously Approved
450.00 Unanimously Approved
567.50 Unanimously Approved
472.50 Unanimously Approved
750.00 Unanimously Approved
600.00 Unanimously Approved
600.00 Unanimously Approved
600.00 Unanimously Approved
600.00 Unanimously Approved
535.09 Unanimously Approved
400.00 Unanimously Approved
450.00 Unanimously Approved
300.00 Unanimously Approved
352.00 Unanimously Approved
700.00 Unanimously Approved
675.00 Unanimously Approved
1,370.00 Unanimously Approved
750.00 Unanimously Approved
700.00 Unanimously Approved

$ 3,189.18 Unanimously Approved
$ 3,120.00 Unanimously Approved



USG Club
Accounting Society of Hunter College. $ 200 .00 Unanimously Approved

Dance Now $ 500 .00 Unanimously Approved
Global Surgery Student Alliance $ 190.16 Unanimously Approved
Knitting for Healing $ 200.00 Unanimously Approved
Muslim Student Association. $ 450.00 Unanimously Approved
UNICEF Campus Initiative $ 2,130.00 Unanimously Approved

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Line Transfer/Budget Modification

IN 4 Abigail Kenoyer. $ 400.00* Tabled
IN17 Ashley Cortes-Ose. $ 100.00 Unanimously Approved
IN22 Ana Weschenfelder $ 239.00 Unanimously Approved

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Line Transfers

Performing Arts-Music $ 4,000.00 Unanimously Approved
LATE SUBMISSIONS

Budget Modification

MFASO $2,000.00 Unanimously Approved
MFASO $ 400.00 Unanimously Approved
Income Earned

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Old Business

Notes:
*Tabled to check with the college and CUNY if this counts as an exception to
the ban on off campus trips.

**$115.00 was removed because NSSHLA must follow updated fundraising
policies. The club cannot collect funds this semester, and the cost of the prize
exceeds the giveaway maximum.



	1. Approval of Minutes

